This menu is available every day from 11.00 to 23.00

Starters
* Soup of the Day S10

Kindly ask your waiter

* Mozzarella sticks (s pieces) $15
With cocktail sauce or marinara spicy sauce

e Fishcakes (4 pieces) $12
With tartar sauce

e Maezze Platter (v) $20
With humus, baba ghanouj, pita bread, fattoush with pickles and olives

e Spicy Chicken Winglets (10 pieces) $15
Marinated in BBQ sauce with choice of buffalo sauce or spicy Liberian way

o Calamari Rings (10 pieces) $15
Deep fried with cocktail salad and tartar sauce

e Spicy Meat Balls (10 pieces) $10

Marinated in BBQ sauce with spicy Liberian way sauce

Salads

e Chicken Caesar Salad $15
With chicken breast, croutons, boiled egg and Caesar dressing

e The Farmington Salad $18
Lettuce, shrimps, avocado decorated by orange segments in Italian dressing

e Garden Salad (v) $12
Lettuce, cucumber, onions, tomato and olives in French dressing

e Greek Salad (v) $15
Lettuce, cucumber, black olives, feta cheese, lemon mustard dressing

e Lobster Salad (v) $20

Lettuce, tomato, orange, avocado, egg, honey mustard dressing

For The Farmington Salad, Garden Salad and Greek Salad, you have the choice between 6 sauces: Lemon Mustard,
Honey Mustard, Tartar, Balsamic, French Vinaigrette or Cocktail Sauce

Specials of the Day

Kindly ask your waiter about today’s special main course with a choice between Liberian, Lebanese,
European and Asian cuisines

(P) = Pork
(V) = Vegetarian



(P) = Pork

Pasta - Pizza

Spaghetti or Penne, Arrabiata or Bolognese Sauce
Spaghetti or Penne, Four Cheese or Seafood or Alfredo Sauce

!

Fettucine, Arrabiata or Bolognese Sauce
Fettucine, Four Cheese, Seafood or Alfredo Sauce
Home-made Vegetable Lasagne (v)

Pizza Margarita (v)

Homemade tomato sauce, topped with oregano and mozzarella
Vegetarian (v)
Homemade tomato sauce, vegetables of the day, onions, olive, mushroom, sweet corn and mozzarella

Chicken Tikka

Homemade tomato sauce, pesto chicken and mozzarella

Hawaiian (P)

Homemade tomato sauce, ham or turkey, pineapple and mozzarella
Regina (P)
Homemade tomato sauce, ham, oregano and mozzarella

Pepperoni (v)

Homemade tomato sauce, onions, pepperoni and mozzarella

Sea Food

Homemade tomato sauce, onions, mixed seafood and mozzarella

Extra-toppings for your pizza

Homemade tomato sauce, onions, mixed seafood, olive, corn, mushroom, sweet pepper or mozzarella

Snacks / Burgers / Sandwiches

Boneless Chicken fingers (6 pieces)

With cocktail sauce, coleslaw and fries

Fish Burger

Fish fillet with cocktail sauce, coleslaw and fries

Fish & Chips

Deep fried fish in batter served with fries, coleslaw and tartar sauce

Chicken Burger

With cocktail sauce, coleslaw and fries

Chicken Ciabatta

With guacamole, lettuce, grilled chicken and side salad or fries

(V) = Vegetarian

815
$20
$20
$25
$20
$15

$18

$20

$20
$20
$20
$25

$3

$12

$15
815

$18
$18



e Tuna Sandwich $20
With tuna, pickles and fries

o Beef Cheese Burger $20
200g succulent beef patty with cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin with fries and coleslaw

e Bacon Beef Cheese Burger (P) $22

.. 200g succulent beef patty with bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin with fries and coleslaw

e Steak Sandwich $20
With French baguette, onion, tomato, mayonnaise, beef fillet and fries

e Farmington Club Sandwich (P) $18
With bacon or turkey, chicken, fried egg and fries

e Toasted Ham and Cheese Sandwich (P) S15
With ham, cheese and fries

e Home-made Veggie Burger (v) $15
Grilled vegetable burger with fries and coleslaw

e Grilled Halloumi Ciabatta (v) - $20
Cheese with olives, tomato, cucumber, pesto sauce with fries

Main Course Dishes

* Line Fish $20
Served with seasonal vegetables, fried rice and lemon butter sauce

* Farmington Roast Chicken $20
Half Chicken served with garlic mayo dip, pita bread, fries and pickles

» Beef Fillets 250g $25
Served with fries or mashed potatoes with mixed vegetables and your choice of mushroom or pepper sauce

e Chicken Curry $20
Served with plain rice

 Pulses Curry (v) $18
Served with plain rice

e Grilled Pork Ribs (P) $18
With salad & fries

e Grilled Prawns (300 grams) $25
With side salad and cocktail sauce

« Sea Food Platter $30
With prawns, calamari, fish fillet, tartar sauce and fries

e Sea Food and Lobster Platter $40
With 300g lobster, prawns, calamari, fish fillet, tartar sauce and fries

« Supplement for Onion Gravy, Liberian Style $2
(P)=Pork

(V) = Vegetarian



Side Order

French Fries

Fried Plantain

Potato Wedges

Fried or Boiled Cassava Root
Vegetable Fried Rice

Grilled / Steamed Vegetables
Plain Rice

Garlic Bread

Kids Menu

Cheese Beef Burger

Mini beef burger served with French fries and coleslaw salad

Fish fingers (5 pieces)

With tartar sauce, coleslaw salad and fries

Home-made Chicken nuggets (s pieces)

With coleslaw salad and fries

Desserts

Apple Pie with Ice-Cream
Double Chocolate Cake
Rizz b Halib

Lebanese delicacy with, rice, milk, pistachio

Banana Split

Banana fruit with vanilla, strawberry and chocolate ice-cream, almond, cherry, Chantilly cream

Trio of Ice-Cream with or without Chantilly, Chocolate Syrup

Combination of three classic homemade Italian Ice-Cream

Fruit Platter

Seasonal Fruit platter

$7
$5
$5
$5
$6
$6
$5
$4

$10

$10
$10

$12
$12
$12

$15

$12- 815

$10

Room-Service (11.00-23.00): In case, you desire one of these dishes served

to your room, there will be an additional surcharge of 10% per dish

(P) = Pork

(V) = Vegetarian



Bar is opened from 11.00 to 23.00

Beers, Ciders and Breezers

Malta (alcohol free) $4
Club Beer 33cl, ‘ $5
Amstel 33cl, Heineken Draft 33cl, Tsing Tao 33cl, $6
Heineken 33cl, S6
Guinness Stout, Star Beer $6
Corona 33cl, S7
Savanna Cider $6

Bacardi Breezer Pineapple, Lime, Orange, Grapefruit, Watermelon $6

Aperitifs, Sherries and Port Wines

Glass
Martini Rosso, Martini Bianco, Martini Extra-Dry S6
Campari $6
Pastis 51, Ricard, Ouzo, Arak S10
Half-Bottle of Mineral water included
Sherry Dry, Sherry Medium $6
Port Red, Port White S6

Liquors & Brandies

Bottle Glass

Sambucca, Limoncello, Amaretto S7
Cointreau, Grand-Marnier, Mandarine Napoleon S7
Kahlua, Amarula, Tia Maria, Pisang Ambon, Triple Sec, Curacao $7
Bailey’s, Sheridan’s, Southern Comfort, Drambuie, Malibu $9
Cognac VS (Hennessy, Courvoisier) $100 %12
Cognac VSOP (Hennessy, Courvoisier) $15
Cognac XO Courvoisier $45
Cognac XO Hennessy $55

Cognac Hennessy Paradise 875



Spirits

Gin Gordons Dry

Gin Bombay Sapphire, Tanqueray, Beefeater
Gin Hendricks

Vodka Absolut

Vodka Smirnoff

Vodka Belvedere

Vodka Grey Goose

Vodka Beluga

Tequila Gold, White

Rum Bacardi, Bacardi Lemon, Bacardi Superior Black
Rum Bacardi Lemon, Captain Morgan,

Rum Havana Club 7 Years,

Whiskeys

Johnny Walker Red Label

Johnny Walker Black Label 12 Years
Johnny Walker Double Black

Johnny Walker Gold Label 18 Years
Johnny Walker Platinum Label
Johnny Walker Blue Label

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Ballantine Blue Label

Glenfiddich Special reserve 12 Years
Bells’s, Dewars White Label, The Famous Grouse
Dimple 15 Years

Jim Bean

Jameson, Jack Daniels

Bottle Glass

$80 S7
S8

S11

$90 $7
$100 S8
S12

S15

$300 $45

$90 $7

$100 $9

$100 $9
S12

Bottle Glass
$120 $10
$180 $15
$18

$20

$25

$49

$180 $15
$25

$30

$18

$100 $9
S15

$9

$150 $12



Champagne

Laurent Perrier Brut

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut
Moet & Chandon Imperial Rosé
Dom Pérignon Blanc de Blanc
Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Sparkling Wine

Frontera Brut
Frontera Sweet Rosé
Café de Paris

Red Wine

B&G Partager

Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot / Sweet Red
B&G Merlot-Cabernet-Sauvignon / Merlot

Ksara Reserve du Couvent, Chateau Kefraya
Chilano Syrah

Rosé Wine

B&G Partager
Castillo San Simon
Tavel

Bottle
$150
$175
$195
$390
$180
$195

Bottle
$30
$30
$35

Bottle

$20
$25
$40
$50
$75

Bottle

$20
$25
$50

Glass

S5
$6

Glass

$5



White Wine

Bottle Glass

B&G Partager $20 $5
Frontera Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay $25 $S6
Frontera Late Harvest, Muscadet $25 S6
Chilano Sauvignon Blanc $30
B&G Muscadet $35
B&G Chardonnay $35
Ksara Blanc de Blanc $45
B&G Pouilly-Fuissee $50
B&G Chablis, Mouton Cadet Bordeaux Blanc $75

Cocktails with Alcohol

Glass
Pina Colada $10
Rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream
Hurricane $15
Rum, Amaretto, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine
Daiquiri $12
Rum, lime juice
Frozen Margarita $15
Tequila, triple-sec, lime juice
Tequila Sunrise $12
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine
Gin Martini $10
Gin, dry Martini, olives
Bloody Mary $12
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce
Sex on the Beach $10
Vodka, Schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice
Long Island Ice-Tea $15

Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple sec, Diet Cola, orange juice, lime juice



Shots

by round of 5 shots by shot

B52s $20 $5
Kahlua, Irish cream, orange liquor

Brain damage $15 $4
Peach liquor, Irish cream, grenadine

Dodo S15 sS4
Vodka, lemon juice, tabasco, olive

Blue Kamikaze $15 sS4
Vodka, Blue Curacao, lemon juice

Atomic Bomb S15 S5

Vodka, Irish cream, grenadine

Cocktails without Alcohol

Glass
Virgin Mary $10
Tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce
Virgin Pina Colada $10
Pineapple juice, coconut cream
Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri $10
Strawberries, lime juice
Virgin Margarita $10
Triple-sec, lime juice

Mineral Water, Sparkling Water

Local Water 50 cl $2
Imported Water 50 cl $3
Local Water 150 cl $4
Imported Water 150 cl $5
Royal Club Soda Water 33 cl $3

Perrier Sparkling Water $6



Juices
Bottle

Selection of imported chilled Juices

o' Fresh Squeezed Juices (upon availability) $20

(Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Lemon and Ginger, Coconut)

Syrups

Mint, grenadine, Lemon, Almond, Strawberry

including one 50c/ bottle of local mineral water

Milk-Shakes, Smoothies

Milk-shakes (vanilla, chocolate, strawberry)
Smoothies (strawberry, kiwi, pineapple, watermelon)

Cold Drinks

Imported Soft drinks Cans 33cl (Coca, Diet Coke, Coke Zero
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Zero, Fanta, Sprite, Seven-Up)
Plastic Bottles 50 cl (Coca, Fanta Orange, Sprite)

Royal Club (Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Tonic)

Aloe (Pineapple, Pomegranate, Yogo Mango)

Ice Caffe Latte

Iced Caramel Macchiato, Iced White Chocolate Moccha

Glass

$4
$6

$5

$6
$6

S4
S5
Y
$5
$6
S7



Hot Drinks

e Tea

e Infusion

e Turkish Coffee

e Espresso

e Nespresso, Cappuccino, Latte Macchiato, Macchiato
e Double Espresso

e Hot Milk, Cold Milk

¢ Hot Chocolate

$3
$3
$3
$3
sS4
$6
$3
$5

Room-Service (11.00-23.00): In case, you desire one of these dishes served

to your room, there will be an additional surcharge of 10% per dish






