LIBERIA

This menu is available every day from 11.00 to 23.00

#### **Starters**

•	Soup of the Day Kindly ask your waiter	\$10
•	Mozzarella sticks (5 pieces) With cocktail sauce or marinara spicy sauce	\$15
•	Fishcakes (4 pieces) With tartar sauce	\$12
•	Mezze Platter (V) With humus, baba ghanouj, pita bread, fattoush with pickles and olives	\$20
•	Spicy Chicken Winglets (10 pieces)  Marinated in BBQ sauce with choice of buffalo sauce or spicy Liberian way	\$15
•	Calamari Rings (10 pieces)  Deep fried with cocktail salad and tartar sauce	\$15
•	Spicy Meat Balls (10 pieces) Marinated in BBQ sauce with spicy Liberian way sauce  Salads	\$10
•	Chicken Caesar Salad With chicken breast, croutons, boiled egg and Caesar dressing	\$15
•	The Farmington Salad  Lettuce, shrimps, avocado decorated by orange segments in Italian dressing	\$18
•	Garden Salad (V) Lettuce, cucumber, onions, tomato and olives in French dressing	\$12
•	Greek Salad (V) Lettuce, cucumber, black olives, feta cheese, lemon mustard dressing	\$15
•	Lobster Salad (V) Lettuce, tomato, orange, avocado, egg, honey mustard dressing	\$20

For The Farmington Salad, Garden Salad and Greek Salad, you have the choice between 6 sauces: Lemon Mustard, Honey Mustard, Tartar, Balsamic, French Vinaigrette or Cocktail Sauce

### Specials of the Day

Kindly ask your waiter about today's special main course with a choice between Liberian, Lebanese, European and Asian cuisines

### Pasta - Pizza

•	Spaghetti or Penne, Arrabiata or Bolognese Sauce	\$15
•	Spaghetti or Penne, Four Cheese or Seafood or Alfredo Sauce	\$20
•	Fettucine, Arrabiata or Bolognese Sauce	\$20
•	Fettucine, Four Cheese, Seafood or Alfredo Sauce	\$25
•	Home-made Vegetable Lasagne (V)	\$20
•	Pizza Margarita (V)	\$15
	Homemade tomato sauce, topped with oregano and mozzarella	
•	Vegetarian (V)	\$18
	Homemade tomato sauce, vegetables of the day, onions, olive, mushroom, sweet corn and mozzarella	-
•	Chicken Tikka	\$20
	Homemade tomato sauce, pesto chicken and mozzarella	•
•	Hawaiian (P)	\$20
	Homemade tomato sauce, ham or turkey, pineapple and mozzarella	,
•	Regina (P)	\$20
	Homemade tomato sauce, ham, oregano and mozzarella	
•	Pepperoni (V)	\$20
	Homemade tomato sauce, onions, pepperoni and mozzarella	_
•	Sea Food	\$25
	Homemade tomato sauce, onions, mixed seafood and mozzarella	4
•	Extra-toppings for your pizza	\$3
	Homemade tomato sauce, onions, mixed seafood, olive, corn, mushroom, sweet pepper or mozzarella	
	Snacks / Burgers / Sandwiches	
•	Boneless Chicken fingers (6 pieces)	\$12
	With cocktail sauce, coleslaw and fries	
•	Fish Burger	\$15
	Fish fillet with cocktail sauce, coleslaw and fries	
•	Fish & Chips	\$15
	Deep fried fish in batter served with fries, coleslaw and tartar sauce	
•	Chicken Burger	\$18
	With cocktail sauce, coleslaw and fries	
•	Chicken Ciabatta	\$18
	With guacamole, lettuce, grilled chicken and side salad or fries	

LIBERIA

•	Tuna Sandwich	\$20
	With tuna, pickles and fries	
•	Beef Cheese Burger	\$20
	200g succulent beef patty with cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin with fries and coleslaw	
•	Bacon Beef Cheese Burger (P)	\$22
$\nabla_{\Omega}$	200g succulent beef patty with bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin with fries and coleslaw	
•	Steak Sandwich	\$20
	With French baguette, onion, tomato, mayonnaise, beef fillet and fries	4
•	Farmington Club Sandwich (P)	\$18
	With bacon or turkey, chicken, fried egg and fries	4
•	Toasted Ham and Cheese Sandwich (P)	\$15
	With ham, cheese and fries	4
•	Home-made Veggie Burger (v)	\$15
	Grilled vegetable burger with fries and coleslaw	400
•	Grilled Halloumi Ciabatta (v)	\$20
	Cheese with olives, tomato, cucumber, pesto sauce with fries	
	<b>Main Course Dishes</b>	
•	Line Fish	\$20
	Served with seasonal vegetables, fried rice and lemon butter sauce	
•	Farmington Roast Chicken	\$20
	Half Chicken served with garlic mayo dip, pita bread, fries and pickles	
•	Beef Fillets 250g	\$25
	Served with fries or mashed potatoes with mixed vegetables and your choice of mushroom or pepper saud	:e
•	Chicken Curry	\$20
	Served with plain rice	4
•	Pulses Curry (V)	\$18
	Served with plain rice	4.0
•	Grilled Pork Ribs (P)	\$18
	With salad & fries	605
•	Grilled Prawns (300 grams)	\$25
	With side salad and cocktail sauce	ćao
•	Sea Food Platter	\$30
	With prawns, calamari, fish fillet, tartar sauce and fries	Ċ40
•	Sea Food and Lobster Platter	\$40
	With 300g lobster, prawns, calamari, fish fillet, tartar sauce and fries	ća
•	Supplement for Onion Gravy, Liberian Style	\$2

### Side Order

French Fries	\$ 7
Fried Plantain	\$5
Potato Wedges	\$ 5
Fried or Boiled Cassava Root	\$ 5
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$6
• Grilled / Steamed Vegetables	\$6
• Plain Rice	\$ 5
Garlic Bread	\$ 4
Kids Menu	
Cheese Beef Burger	\$10
Mini beef burger served with French fries and coleslaw salad	
• Fish fingers (5 pieces)	\$10
With tartar sauce, coleslaw salad and fries	\$10
Home-made Chicken nuggets (5 pieces)  With coleslaw salad and fries	\$10
Desserts	
Apple Pie with Ice-Cream	\$12
Double Chocolate Cake	\$12
Rizz b Halib	\$12
Lebanese delicacy with, rice, milk, pistachio	
Banana Split	\$15
Banana fruit with vanilla, strawberry and chocolate ice-cream, almond, cherry, Chantilly cream	
Trio of Ice-Cream with or without Chantilly, Chocolate Syrup  Combination of three classic homemade Italian Ice-Cream	\$12-\$15
Fruit Platter	\$10
Seasonal Fruit platter	

Room-Service (11.00-23.00): In case, you desire one of these dishes served to your room, there will be an additional surcharge of 10% per dish

<sup>(</sup>P) = Pork

<sup>(</sup>V) = Vegetarian

#### THE FARMINGTON HOTEL LIBERIA

Bar is opened from 11.00 to 23.00

Beers,	Cide	rs an	d B	reezers
--------	------	-------	-----	---------

	Beers, cluers and breezers	
•	Malta (alcohol free)	\$4
•	Club Beer 33cl,	<b>\$5</b>
•	Amstel 33cl, Heineken Draft 33cl, Tsing Tao 33cl,	\$6
•	Heineken 33cl,	\$6
•	Guinness Stout, Star Beer	\$6
•	Corona 33cl,	<b>\$7</b>
0	Savanna Cider	\$6
•	Bacardi Breezer Pineapple, Lime, Orange, Grapefruit, Watermelon	\$6
	<b>Aperitifs, Sherries and Port Wines</b>	
		Glass
0	Martini Rosso, Martini Bianco, Martini Extra-Dry	\$6
•	Campari	\$6
•	Pastis 51, Ricard, Ouzo, Arak  Half-Bottle of Mineral water included	\$10
•	Sherry Dry, Sherry Medium	\$6
•	Port Red, Port White	\$6
	Liquors & Brandies	
	- Control of the Cont	Glass
•	Sambucca, Limoncello, Amaretto	<b>\$7</b>
•	Cointreau, Grand-Marnier, Mandarine Napoleon	\$7
•	Kahlua, Amarula, Tia Maria, Pisang Ambon, Triple Sec, Curacao	\$7
•	Bailey's, Sheridan's, Southern Comfort, Drambuie, Malibu	\$9
•	Cognac VS (Hennessy, Courvoisier) \$100	\$12
•	Cognac VSOP (Hennessy, Courvoisier)	\$15
•	Cognac XO Courvoisier	\$45
•	Cognac XO Hennessy	\$55

• Cognac Hennessy Paradise

\$75

## **Spirits**

		Bottle	Glass
•	Gin Gordons Dry	\$80	<b>\$7</b>
•	Gin Bombay Sapphire, Tanqueray, Beefeater		\$8
•	Gin Hendricks		\$11
•	Vodka Absolut	\$90	\$7
•	Vodka Smirnoff	\$100	\$8
•	Vodka Belvedere		\$12
•	Vodka Grey Goose		\$15
•	Vodka Beluga	\$300	\$45
•	Tequila Gold, White	\$ 90	<b>\$7</b>
•	Rum Bacardi, Bacardi Lemon, Bacardi Superior Black	\$100	\$9
•	Rum Bacardi Lemon, Captain Morgan,	\$100	\$9
•	Rum Havana Club 7 Years,		\$12

# Whiskeys

	<b>Bottle</b>	Glass
Johnny Walker Red Label	\$120	\$10
<ul> <li>Johnny Walker Black Label 12 Years</li> </ul>	\$180	\$15
Johnny Walker Double Black		\$18
<ul> <li>Johnny Walker Gold Label 18 Years</li> </ul>		\$20
Johnny Walker Platinum Label		\$25
Johnny Walker Blue Label		\$49
Chivas Regal 12 Years	\$180	\$15
Chivas Regal 18 Years		\$25
Ballantine Blue Label		\$30
Glenfiddich Special reserve 12 Years		\$18
Bells's, Dewars White Label, The Famous Grouse	\$100	\$9
Dimple 15 Years		\$15
• Jim Bean		\$9
Jameson, Jack Daniels	\$150	\$12

### Champagne

		Bottle
0	Laurent Perrier Brut	\$150
•	Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut	\$175
•	Moet & Chandon Imperial Rosé	\$195
•	Dom Pérignon Blanc de Blanc	\$390
•	Veuve Clicquot Brut	\$180
•	Veuve Clicquot Rosé	\$195

### **Sparkling Wine**

		Dome
•	Frontera Brut	\$30
0	Frontera Sweet Rosé	\$30
•	Café de Paris	\$35

### **Red Wine**

		Bottle	Glass
•	B&G Partager	\$20	\$5
•	Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot / Sweet Red	\$25	\$6
•	B&G Merlot-Cabernet-Sauvignon / Merlot	\$40	
•	Ksara Reserve du Couvent, Chateau Kefraya	\$50	
•	Chilano Syrah	\$75	

### Rosé Wine

		Bottle	Glass
•	B&G Partager	\$20	\$5
•	Castillo San Simon	\$25	
•	Tavel	\$50	

### **White Wine**

		Bottle	Glass
•	B&G Partager	\$20	\$5
	Frontera Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay	\$25	\$6
•	Frontera Late Harvest, Muscadet	\$25	\$6
•	Chilano Sauvignon Blanc	\$30	
•	B&G Muscadet	\$35	
•	B&G Chardonnay	\$35	
•	Ksara Blanc de Blanc	\$45	
•	B&G Pouilly-Fuissee	\$50	
0	<b>B&amp;G Chablis, Mouton Cadet Bordeaux Blanc</b>	\$75	

### **Cocktails with Alcohol**

		Glass
•	Pina Colada	\$10
	Rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream	
•	Hurricane	\$15
	Rum, Amaretto, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine	
•	Daiquiri	\$12
	Rum, lime juice	
•	Frozen Margarita	\$15
	Tequila, triple-sec, lime juice	
•	Tequila Sunrise	\$12
	Tequila, orange juice, grenadine	
•	Gin Martini	\$10
	Gin, dry Martini, olives	
•	Bloody Mary	\$12
	Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce	
	Sex on the Beach	\$10
	Vodka, Schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice	
•	Long Island Ice-Tea	\$15
	Vadla Bura Taguila Cin Triple on Diet Cola grange iving lime iving	

#### **Shots**

	by round of 5 shots	by shot
• B52s	\$20	\$5
<ul> <li>Kahlua, Irish cream, orange liquor</li> <li>Brain damage</li> </ul>	\$15	\$4
<ul><li>Peach liquor, Irish cream, grenadine</li><li>Dodo</li></ul>	\$15	\$4
<ul> <li>Vodka, lemon juice, tabasco, olive</li> <li>Blue Kamikaze</li> </ul>	\$15	\$4
<ul> <li>Vodka, Blue Curacao, lemon juice</li> <li>Atomic Bomb</li> <li>Vodka, Irish cream, grenadine</li> </ul>	\$15	\$5

### **Cocktails without Alcohol**

		Glass
•	Virgin Mary	\$10
	Tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce	
•	Virgin Pina Colada	\$10
	Pineapple juice, coconut cream	
•	Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri	\$10
	Strawberries, lime juice	
•	Virgin Margarita	\$10
	Triple-sec, lime juice	

### Mineral Water, Sparkling Water

Local Water 50 cl	\$2
<ul> <li>Imported Water 50 cl</li> </ul>	\$3
Local Water 150 cl	\$4
<ul> <li>Imported Water 150 cl</li> </ul>	\$5
Royal Club Soda Water 33 cl	\$3
Perrier Sparkling Water	\$6

## Juices

		Bottle	Glass
•	Selection of imported chilled Juices Fresh Squeezed Juices (upon availability) (Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Lemon and Ginger, Coconut)	\$20	\$4 \$6
	Syrups		
•	Mint, grenadine, Lemon, Almond, Strawberry including one 50cl bottle of local mineral water		\$5
	Milk-Shakes, Smoothies		
•	Milk-shakes (vanilla, chocolate, strawberry) Smoothies (strawberry, kiwi, pineapple, watermelon)		\$6 \$6
	Cold Drinks		
•	Imported Soft drinks Cans 33cl (Coca, Diet Coke, Coke Z Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Zero, Fanta, Sprite, Seven-Up)	ero	\$4
•	Plastic Bottles 50 cl (Coca, Fanta Orange, Sprite)		\$5
	Royal Club (Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Tonic)		\$4
•	Aloe (Pineapple, Pomegranate, Yogo Mango)		\$5
•	Ice Caffe Latte		\$6
•	Iced Caramel Macchiato, Iced White Chocolate Moccha		\$7

#### **Hot Drinks**

• Tea	\$3
• Infusion	\$3
Turkish Coffee	\$3
• Espresso	\$3
Nespresso, Cappuccino, Latte Macchiato, Macchiato	\$4
Double Espresso	\$6
Hot Milk, Cold Milk	\$3
Hot Chocolate	\$5

Room-Service (11.00-23.00): In case, you desire one of these dishes served to your room, there will be an additional surcharge of 10% per dish